
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Buckley - (916818) - Halton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.93 538 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:11.07 512 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:11.36 506 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:12.21 488 F 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:12.31 486 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:12.44 484 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:12.78 477 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Halton 1

1:13.03 472 F 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Halton 1

1:13.21 468 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:13.31 467 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Halton 1

1:13.39 465 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:13.39 465 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Liverpool 1

1:13.87 456 H 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Halton 1

1:14.06 453 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Halton 1

1:14.33 448 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:14.37 447 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:14.45 445 F 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Halton 1

1:16.07 418 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:16.22 415 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:17.98 388 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:20.52 352 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:20.87 347 F 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:23.06 321 H 18/01/15 City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus Liverpool  1

1:25.48 294 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Halton 1

1:30.87 245 H 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester Halton 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.45 445 F 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Halton 1

1:13.87 456 H 29/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Halton 1

1:12.78 477 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Halton 1

1:14.33 448 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:14.06 453 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Halton 1

1:11.07 512 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:09.93 538 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:11.36 506 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:13.39 465 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Liverpool 1

1:13.39 465 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:12.31 486 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:12.21 488 F 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:13.21 468 H 28/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:12.44 484 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:13.03 472 F 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Halton 1

1:13.31 467 H 03/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Halton 1

1:14.37 447 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:16.22 415 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:16.07 418 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:17.98 388 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:20.87 347 F 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:20.52 352 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

1:23.06 321 H 18/01/15 City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus Liverpool  1

1:25.48 294 F 20/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Halton 1

1:30.87 245 H 31/05/14 BG North West Age Group Championships Manchester Halton 1
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